-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210164AA
Ø22/25 mm
Round Mount Emergency
Stop Switches
SF2ER Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction

 04)  It is switch with three contact blocks.
Specifications
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
SF2ER - E ❶ R ❷ - ❸
❶ Button
1: D30 (short head, non-illuminated)
2: D40 (short head, non-illuminated)
❸ Mark
No-mark: No-mark
A: EMO
S: EMS
❷ Contact block
B: B contact: 1
AB: A contact: 1, B contact: 1
2B: B contact: 2
A2B: A contact: 1, B contact: 2
3B: B contact: 3
-|Transparent Guide|-
Parts Descriptions
Control unit
It operates contact when user
pushes it.
Fixing nut
It fixes the switch onto the
panel.
Operation unit
It consists of mounting unit,
which fixes the switch and
contact block, and contact block.
Fixing unit
Contact
block
Dimensions
• Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
• Drawings show the no-mark model.
  ■ D30 (short head, non-illuminated)
30.4
48
.1
Ø3
2
33.7 48.6
26.9
39
.2
Panel thickness:
Max. 6 mm
  ■ D40 (short head, non-illuminated)
30.4
48
.1
Ø4
0
33.7 48.6
26.9
39
.2
Panel thickness:
Max. 6 mm
  ■ Panel cut-out
13
 ≥
 5
5
A
Ø22.5
R1 3
A
D30 ≥ 33 mm
D40 ≥ 55 mm
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002